Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

803 - Legacy Prep Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/4/2022 11:50:45 AM

Budget

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

No reconciliation information is available for this report.

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

GENERAL

Actual

$818,891.75
$0.00
$146,558.44
$20,452.64
$985,902.83

$383,296.53
$175,934.02
$77,957.89
$0.00
$126,338.94

$30,685.55
$0.00
$794,212.93

$0.00

$191,689.90
$394,439.02
$586,128.92

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$818,891.75
$0.00
$146,558.44
$20,452.64
$985,902.83

($383,296.53)
($175,934.02)
($77,957.89)
$0.00
($126,338.94)

($30,685.55)
$0.00
($794,212.93)

$0.00

$191,689.90
$394,439.02
$586,128.92

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Actual

$0.00
$135,864.87
$3,609.99
$0.00
$139,474.86

$190,810.31
$12,516.66
$0.00
$90,931.17
$0.00

$0.00
$338.00
$294,596.14

$0.00

($155,121.28)
($62,198.73)
($217,320.01)

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$135,864.87
$3,609.99
$0.00
$139,474.86

($190,810.31)
($12,516.66)
$0.00
($90,931.17)
$0.00

$0.00
($338.00)
($294,596.14)

$0.00

($155,121.28)
($62,198.73)
($217,320.01)
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