STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 03

803 - Legacy Prep Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$818,891.75	\$818,891.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$135,864.87	\$135,864.87
Local Sources	\$0.00	\$146,558.44	\$146,558.44	\$0.00	\$3,609.99	\$3,609.99
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$20,452.64	\$20,452.64	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Revenues:	\$0.00	\$985,902.83	\$985,902.83	\$0.00	\$139,474.86	\$139,474.86
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$383,296.53	(\$383,296.53)	\$0.00	\$190,810.31	(\$190,810.31)
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$175,934.02	(\$175,934.02)	\$0.00	\$12,516.66	(\$12,516.66)
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$77,957.89	(\$77,957.89)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$90,931.17	(\$90,931.17)
General Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$126,338.94	(\$126,338.94)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Special Revenue Outlay						
General Service	\$0.00	\$30,685.55	(\$30,685.55)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$338.00	(\$338.00)
Total Expenditures:	\$0.00	\$794,212.93	(\$794,212.93)	\$0.00	\$294,596.14	(\$294,596.14)
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:						
Other Financing Uses:						
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$0.00	\$191,689.90	\$191,689.90	\$0.00	(\$155,121.28)	(\$155,121.28)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$0.00	\$394,439.02	\$394,439.02	\$0.00	(\$62,198.73)	(\$62,198.73)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$0.00	\$586,128.92	\$586,128.92	\$0.00	(\$217,320.01)	(\$217,320.01)
_						

No reconciliation information is available for this report.